7-571-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
“Stay Connected” with                                  HEYware Products
®
HEYClip™ Cable Holders - Blind Head Mount
For .250˝ (6,4 mm) Minimum Thickness Panels
• Gather and route cables.
• Part Description Key: CH RB-X, where
X = Overall Height (mm).

A B
C
Side Entry Regular Gate
WIRE PART NO. DESCRIPTION OVERALL FOOTPRINT  STYLE
CAPACITY HEIGHT
Rubber Acrylic VHB C A x B
in. mm. Natural in. mm. in. mm.
CH RA Series
.17 x .12 4,4 x 3,0 4271 – – CH RA-72 .31 7,9 .37 x .37 9,4 x 9,4 4
.18
x .04
4,6
x 1,0 – 4212A 4212V CH RA-65 .26 6,5
.37 x .37 9,4 x 9,4
x .11 x 2,8 – 4213A 4213V CH RA-83 .33 8,3
.25 x .13 6,4 x 3,2 4214 4214A 4214V CH RA-102 .40 10,2
.31 x .16 7,9 x 4,1 4215 4215A 4215V CH RA-119 .47 11,9
.50 x .50 12,7 x 12,7
1
.35
x .24
8,9
x 6,1 4216 4216A 4216V CH RA-141 .56 14,1
x .31 x 7,9 – 4217A 4217V CH RA-157 .62 15,7
x .19 x 4,7 3603 3603A 3603V CH RA-122 .47 12,0
.45 x .38 11,4 x 9,5 3608 3608A 3608V CH RA-172 .68 17,2 .76 x .74 19,3 x 18,8 2
x .75 x 19,0 3613 3613A 3613V CH RA-267 1.05 26,7
.29 x .25 7,4 x 6,4 3614 – – CH RA-121 .48 12,1 .50 x 1.00 12,7 x 25,4 3
Style 3